
M/W Lot Class BW Name Nation SQUAT SQ BENCH PRESS BP Sub. DEADLIFT DL Tot. Wilks Power SQ BP DL
Province 1. 2. 3. Result 1. 2. 3. Result Tot. 1. 2. 3. Result Result Points Place 4. 4. 4.

1. M 3 59 56.95 GODFREY RAMAJOE Gauteng 90.0 90.0 50.0 50.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 285.0 255.05 1.
2. M 2 59 57.50 TOONA ITUMELENG Gauteng 70.0 70.0 30.0 30.0 100.0 110.0 110.0 210.0 186.35 2.
3. M 1 59 53.35 THAPELO MOREKWENA Gauteng 40.0 40.0 30.0 30.0 70.0 100.0 100.0 170.0 162.30 3.
1. M 10 66 61.10 NICK STEFANOU Gauteng 140.0 140.0 80.0 80.0 220.0 165.0 165.0 385.0 323.02 1.
2. M 9 66 61.25 THEMBANANI MAKUBALO Gauteng 125.0 125.0 50.0 50.0 175.0 170.0 170.0 345.0 288.59 2.
3. M 8 66 65.85 THULANI MAHLANGU Gauteng 115.0 115.0 70.0 70.0 185.0 160.0 160.0 345.0 271.24 3.
4. M 7 66 65.20 JACO BRITS Gauteng 100.0 100.0 65.0 65.0 165.0 160.0 160.0 325.0 257.79 4.
5. M 6 66 65.95 DAVID VAN COLLER Gauteng 80.0 80.0 75.0 75.0 155.0 167.5 167.5 322.5 253.23 5.
6. M 5 66 62.60 PHOMELELO PHASHA Gauteng 70.0 70.0 50.0 50.0 120.0 120.0 120.0 240.0 197.09 6.

M 4 66 60.30 BERNARD MOLOKO Gauteng 50.0 50.0 60.  ----- Disq 100.0 100.0 Disq
1. M 14 74 71.84 SHAUN MOLLER Gauteng 190.0 190.0 140.0 140.0 330.0 200.0 200.0 530.0 389.29 1.
2. M 13 74 68.50 KENNEDY SEKOME Gauteng 180.0 180.0 105.0 105.0 285.0 220.0 220.0 505.0 384.86 2.
3. M 12 74 69.10 THABANG MPE Gauteng 160.0 160.0 120.0 120.0 280.0 170.0 170.0 450.0 340.61 3.
4. M 11 74 72.85 JERRY LEKALAKALA Gauteng 130.0 130.0 70.0 70.0 200.0 175.0 175.0 375.0 272.66 4.
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RESULTS Gauteng Club Qualifier
Flight 1 16/04/2011

LOT CATEGORY DIVISION WEIGHT M/W LIFTER NATION PL TOTAL BADGE PLACE MEDAL WILKS POINTS
S/J J S M1 M2 M3 PROVINCE

1 3 S/J S 59.00 56.95 M GODFREY RAMAJOE Gauteng 285.00 Yellow 1 Gold 255.05 GODFREY RAMAJOE
2 2 S/J S 59.00 57.50 M TOONA ITUMELENG Gauteng 210.00 Yellow 2 Silver 186.35 TOONA ITUMELENG
3 1 J S 59.00 53.35 M THAPELO MOREKWENA Gauteng 170.00 Yellow 3 Bronze 162.30 THAPELO MOREKWENA
4 10 J S 66.00 61.10 M NICK STEFANOU Gauteng 385.00 Orange 1 Gold 323.02 NICK STEFANOU
5 9 S/J S 66.00 61.25 M THEMBANANI MAKUBALO Gauteng 345.00 Yellow 2 Silver 288.59 THEMBANANI MAKUBALO
6 8 J S 66.00 65.85 M THULANI MAHLANGU Gauteng 345.00 Yellow 3 Bronze 271.24 THULANI MAHLANGU
7 7 J S 66.00 65.20 M JACO BRITS Gauteng 325.00 Yellow 4 257.79 JACO BRITS
8 6 J S 66.00 65.95 M DAVID VAN COLLER Gauteng 322.50 Yellow 5 253.23 DAVID VAN COLLER
9 5 S/J S 66.00 62.60 M PHOMELELO PHASHA Gauteng 240.00 Yellow 6 197.09 PHOMELELO PHASHA
10 4 S/J S 66.00 60.30 M BERNARD MOLOKO Gauteng Disq #N/A 7 BERNARD MOLOKO
11 14 S 74.00 71.84 M SHAUN MOLLER Gauteng 530.00 Brown 1 Gold 389.29 SHAUN MOLLER
12 13 J S 74.00 68.50 M KENNEDY SEKOME Gauteng 505.00 Brown 2 Silver 384.86 KENNEDY SEKOME
13 12 J S 74.00 69.10 M THABANG MPE Gauteng 450.00 Green 3 Bronze 340.61 THABANG MPE
14 11 J S 74.00 72.85 M JERRY LEKALAKALA Gauteng 375.00 Yellow 4 272.66 JERRY LEKALAKALA
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M/W Lot Class BW Name Nation SQUAT SQ BENCH PRESS BP Sub. DEADLIFT DL Tot. Wilks Power SQ BP DL
Province 1. 2. 3. Result 1. 2. 3. Result Tot. 1. 2. 3. Result Result Points Place 4. 4. 4.

1. M 3 83 76.25 DUMISANI MATHEBULA Gauteng 80.0 80.0 50.0 50.0 130.0 110.0 110.0 240.0 169.01 1.
2. M 2 83 75.45 MQONDISI DLAMINI Gauteng 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 330.0 234.07 2.
3. M 3 83 75.65 NICO CANEI Gauteng 130.0 130.0 115.0 115.0 245.0 200.0 200.0 445.0 315.06 3.
1. M 4 83 79.05 ALBERT DE BONDT Gauteng 195.0 195.0 145.0 145.0 340.0 202.5 202.5 542.5 373.02 1.
2. M 5 83 81.70 MARCUS SAPIRE Gauteng 200.0 200.0 140.0 140.0 340.0 180.0 180.0 520.0 350.43 2.
3. M 6 83 81.90 FANIE VENTER Gauteng .  ----- 85.0 85.0 Disq 200.0 200.0 Disq 3.
4. M 7 93 89.05 DUMISANI DLAMINI Gauteng 120.0 120.0 50.0 50.0 170.0 185.0 185.0 355.0 227.80 4.
5. M 8 93 86.00 MVUYO NHLABATHI Gauteng 120.0 120.0 85.0 85.0 205.0 190.0 190.0 395.0 258.33 5.
6. M 9 93 92.35 TRENT WILLIAMS Gauteng 140.0 140.0 100.0 100.0 240.0 205.0 205.0 445.0 280.39 6.

M 10 93 87.35 JAMES VAN COLLER Gauteng 150.0 150.0 95.0 95.0 245.0 200.0 200.0 445.0 288.49
1. M 11 93 84.30 DAVID DIAKOWSKI Gauteng 190.0 190.0 115.0 115.0 305.0 245.0 245.0 550.0 363.83 1.
2. M 12 93 86.10 PIETER FOURIE Gauteng 225.0 225.0 170.0 170.0 395.0 205.0 205.0 600.0 392.16 2.

### #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 3.
### #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 4.
### #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
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RESULTS Gauteng Club Qualifier
Flight 2 Senior Division 16/04/2011

LOT CATEGORY DIVISION WEIGHT M/W LIFTER NATION PL TOTAL BADGE PLACE MEDAL WILKS POINTS
S/J J S M1 M2 M3 PROVINCE

1 6 S 83.00 81.90 M FANIE VENTER Gauteng Disq #N/A FANIE VENTER
2 4 S 83.00 79.05 M ALBERT DE BONDT Gauteng 542.50 Brown 1 Gold 373.02 ALBERT DE BONDT
3 5 J S 83.00 81.70 M MARCUS SAPIRE Gauteng 520.00 Blue 2 Silver 350.43 MARCUS SAPIRE
4 3 J S 83.00 75.65 M NICO CANEI Gauteng 445.00 Orange 3 Bronze 315.06 NICO CANEI
5 2 S/J S 83.00 75.45 M MQONDISI DLAMINI Gauteng 330.00 Yellow 4 234.07 MQONDISI DLAMINI
6 3 S/J S 83.00 76.25 M DUMISANI MATHEBULA Gauteng 240.00 Yellow 5 169.01 DUMISANI MATHEBULA
7 12 J S 93.00 86.10 M PIETER FOURIE Gauteng 600.00 Brown 1 Gold 392.16 PIETER FOURIE
8 11 J S 93.00 84.30 M DAVID DIAKOWSKI Gauteng 550.00 Blue 2 Silver 363.83 DAVID DIAKOWSKI
9 9 S/J S 93.00 92.35 M TRENT WILLIAMS Gauteng 445.00 Yellow 3 Bronze 280.39 TRENT WILLIAMS
10 10 J S 93.00 87.35 M JAMES VAN COLLER Gauteng 445.00 Yellow 4 288.49 JAMES VAN COLLER
11 8 S/J S 93.00 86.00 M MVUYO NHLABATHI Gauteng 395.00 Yellow 5 258.33 MVUYO NHLABATHI
12 7 S/J S 93.00 89.05 M DUMISANI DLAMINI Gauteng 355.00 Yellow 6 227.80 DUMISANI DLAMINI
13 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 3 Bronze #N/A #N/A
14 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 4 #N/A #N/A
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M/W Lot Class BW Name Nation SQUAT SQ BENCH PRESS BP Sub. DEADLIFT DL Tot. Wilks Power SQ BP DL
Province 1. 2. 3. Result 1. 2. 3. Result Tot. 1. 2. 3. Result Result Points Place 4. 4. 4.

1. M 2 105 99.95 MARTIN GROBLER Gauteng 180.0 180.0 150.0 150.0 330.0 260.0 260.0 590.0 359.07 1.
2. M 3 105 102.55 NOLAN MOORE Gauteng 140.0 140.0 60.0 60.0 200.0 180.0 180.0 380.0 228.99 2.
1. M 9 120 110.10 RUAN KLEINSMIT Gauteng 280.0 280.0 180.0 180.0 460.0 300.0 300.0 760.0 447.11 1.
2. M 10 120 117.50 ZELT VAN PLETSEN Gauteng 250.0 250.0 180.0 180.0 430.0 250.0 250.0 680.0 392.90 2.
3. M 1 120 112.85 SAMMY RANDA Gauteng 130.0 130.0 75.0 75.0 205.0 140.0 140.0 345.0 201.48 3.
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RESULTS Gauteng Club Qualifier
Flight 3 Senior Division 16/04/2011

LOT CATEGORY DIVISION WEIGHT M/W LIFTER NATION PL TOTAL BADGE PLACE MEDAL WILKS POINTS
S/J J S M1 M2 M3 PROVINCE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 J S 105.00 99.95 M MARTIN GROBLER Gauteng 590.00 Blue 1 Gold 359.07 MARTIN GROBLER
11 J S 105.00 102.55 M NOLAN MOORE Gauteng 380.00 Yellow 2 Silver 228.99 NOLAN MOORE
12 S 120.00 110.10 M RUAN KLEINSMIT Gauteng 760.00 Bronze 1 Gold 447.11 RUAN KLEINSMIT
13 S 120.00 117.50 M ZELT VAN PLETSEN Gauteng 680.00 Brown 2 Silver 392.90 ZELT VAN PLETSEN
14 S/J S 120.00 112.85 M SAMMY RANDA Gauteng 345.00 Yellow 3 Bronze 201.48 SAMMY RANDA
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